
From: Trevor Nichols
To: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk; Floyd, Tanya; mike@pmicentralky.com; Johnson, Elmore; Crum, Lynda; Caplan,

Robert W.
Cc: Bingham, Kimberly; Shirley, Teresa; Smith, Quantindra; Henderson, Jessica; CINWD AcctsReceivable; Daniels-

Lewis, Alicia; Wilson, Saundi; Covington, Bryce
Subject: RE: CAFO filed in the matter of Hanson Property Enterprises, LLC d/b/a PMI Central Kentucky; Docket No. TSCA-

04-2020-3122(b)
Date: Thursday, December 17, 2020 4:23:14 PM
Attachments: image001.png

I have received. Thank you.
 

 
Trevor M. Nichols
McBrayer PLLC
201 East Main Street; Suite 900
Lexington, KY 40507-1310
Office: (859) 231-8780, ext. 1103
Fax: (859) 231-6518
www.mcbrayerfirm.com
 

NOTICE:

Legally privileged and confidential information may be

contained in this message and is intended only for the use of

the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. Any

dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this material

by anyone other than the intended recipient is strictly

prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,

please notify us immediately.

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE - CIRCULAR 230 DISCLOSURE:

As provided for in Treasury regulations, advice (if any) relating to

federal taxes that is contained in this communication (including

attachments) is not intended or written to be used, and cannot be

used, for the purpose of (1) avoiding penalties under the Internal

Revenue Code or (2) promoting, marketing or recommending to

another party any plan or arrangement addressed herein.

 
 
 
 

From: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, December 17, 2020 4:22 PM
To: Floyd, Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Trevor Nichols <tnichols@mcbrayerfirm.com>;
mike@pmicentralky.com; Johnson, Elmore <Johnson.Elmore@epa.gov>; Crum, Lynda
<Crum.Lynda@epa.gov>; Caplan, Robert W. <Caplan.Robert@epa.gov>
Cc: Bingham, Kimberly <Bingham.Kimberly@epa.gov>; Shirley, Teresa <Shirley.Teresa@epa.gov>;
Smith, Quantindra <Smith.Quantindra@epa.gov>; Henderson, Jessica
<Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; CINWD AcctsReceivable <CINWD_AcctsReceivable@epa.gov>;
Daniels-Lewis, Alicia <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>; Wilson, Saundi <Wilson.Saundi@epa.gov>;
R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>; Covington, Bryce
<Covington.Bryce@epa.gov>
Subject: CAFO filed in the matter of Hanson Property Enterprises, LLC d/b/a PMI Central Kentucky;
Docket No. TSCA-04-2020-3122(b)
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Good afternoon all,
 
Attached is the signed and ratified order for Hanson Property Enterprises, LLC d/b/a PMI Central
Kentucky filed on December 17, 2020.
 
Mr. Nichols and Mr. Hanson,  I am requesting you email me confirming receipt of above
documents for my file.
 
Thank you,
 
Saundi Wilson
Regional Hearing Clerk
404-562-9511 – Phone
R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov - Email
 
 

From: Floyd, Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, December 16, 2020 5:57 PM
To: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>
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